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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

UPPAL'S SOUTHEND, SECTOR-49, GURUGRAM

CBSE RESULT CLASS X(2022 – 23)

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 188

QPI 86.7

PASS PERCENTAGE 100%

I DIVISIONS 185

II DIVISIONS 3

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS 167

STUDENTS SECURING 95% & ABOVE 37

STUDENTS SECURING 90% - 94.8% 42

SCHOOL TOPPERS

POSITION NAME OF THE STUDENT %AGE

I SHREYA JAIN 99.4

II ARISHA MALIK 98.8

III LORENA KUNDALWAL 98.2

III KHUSHMEET NARWAL 98.2

SHREYA JAIN
99.4%

ARISHA MALIK
98.8%

LORENA KUNDALWAL
98.2%

KHUSHMEET NARWAL
98.2%



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

UPPAL'S SOUTHEND, SECTOR-49, GURUGRAM

CBSE RESULT CLASS X(2022 – 23)

SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS

SUBJECT

NO. OF 

STUDENTS

APPEARED

DISTINCTIONS QPI

ENGLISH 188 166 85.4

HINDI 161 138 85

SANSKRIT 36 33 89.8

MATHEMATICS 178 106 77.1

SCIENCE 184 139 82.0

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
188 144 83.4

PAINTING 7 7 95.4

HOME SCIENCE 7 7 91.4

IT/AI 188 181 92.8

TOTAL 188 167 86.7



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

UPPAL'S SOUTHEND, SECTOR-49, GURUGRAM

CBSE RESULT CLASS X(2022 – 23)
LIST OF STUDENTS SCORED 95% AND ABOVE

SHREYA JAIN 497 99.4

ARISHA MALIK 494 98.8

LORENA KUNDALWAL 491 98.2

KHUSHMEET NARWAL 491 98.2

AASHIMA KALRA 489 97.8

VANYA 488 97.6

RIDHIMA 488 97.6

DEVANSH GUPTA 486 97.2

KAPARTHI DIYA 486 97.2

KHUSHI GOGIA 485 97

GEET SAPRA 485 97

ANSHIKA GARG 484 96.8

RISHIKA BAJAJ 484 96.8

RADHIKA SINGH 483 96.6

ANSHIKA JAIN 482 96.4

LAKSHAY RAO 482 96.4

DISHA AHUJA 481 96.2

EASHAN SINGLA 481 96.2

ABHAYA 480 96

AMILIYA CHAUDHARY 480 96

VIDULA GANESH 480 96

RIYA YADAV 480 96

ROHAN YADAV 480 96

SAANVI 480 96

RISHIT GOEL 479 95.8

ARNAV AGARWAL 478 95.6

PRATIBHA VASHISHT 478 95.6

HARSHIT BORADE 478 95.6

YAMAN YADAV 478 95.6

AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN 477 95.4

YUVIKA MOR 477 95.4

NEEV ARORA 477 95.4

ANUSHKA 476 95.2

SHIVANSH GARG 476 95.2

DIVYANSH ARORA 476 95.2

SHUBHRA BHARAT 

TIPPANNAVAR 475 95

SIMAR SINGH LAMBA 475 95



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

UPPAL'S SOUTHEND, SECTOR-49, GURUGRAM

CBSE RESULT CLASS X(2022 – 23)
LIST OF STUDENTS SCORED 90- 94.8% AND ABOVE

MANVI GOYAL 474 94.8

ARYAN SIHAG 473 94.6

NANDINI KUMARI 473 94.6

NAITIK AGGARWAL 472 94.4

RUHAANI SATIJA 471 94.2

OINDRILA MAITRA 471 94.2

KARTIK THAKRAN 471 94.2

SEJAL YADAV 471 94.2

RITVIK SEHRAWAT 469 93.8

KRITI KAMRA 469 93.8

NIYATI KATHURIA 468 93.6

KANGAN RAO 468 93.6

TANAY PATHAK 467 93.4

KASHVEE SINGH 467 93.4

ARMAN SIKRI 466 93.2

YASHMEET ANJANA 465 93

RAJLAKSHMI DAVE 465 93

YASIR KHAN 465 93

VISHU KILHOR 464 92.8

SANCHI BAWEJA 463 92.6

HARSHIL SHARMA 463 92.6

KHUSHI SINGH 463 92.6

GUNJAN YADAV 462 92.4

ANSH YADAV 462 92.4

KOMAL RAO 462 92.4

MAHI GUPTA 461 92.2

GUNGUN TYAGI 461 92.2

PREKSHA VATSA 459 91.8

MAHEK JAIN 459 91.8

AARIT CHOUDHURY 458 91.6

ABHISHEK SETHI 457 91.4

SANJU TONY 456 91.2

KASHISH 456 91.2

ANSHIKA GIRDHAR 455 91

SHRISHTEE CHAUDHARY 454 90.8

K SRIKOUSHIK 453 90.6

OJAS RUHIL 453 90.6

PRAGEET RANA 453 90.6

RISHIT MENON 452 90.4

SWAYAM HOODA 452 90.4

TISHYA NAYAK 450 90

VARUN RAO 450 90
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CBSE RESULT CLASS X(2022 – 23)
SUBJECT TOPPERS

SUBJECT
HIGHEST 

MARKS

NO. OF 

STUDENTS

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS

ENGLISH 99 1 RIDHIMA

HINDI 95 28

ABHAYA

LORENA KUNDALWAL

AMILIYA CHAUDHARY

ARISHA MALIK

KAPARTHI DIYA

KHUSHI GOGIA

ANSHIKA GARG

K SRIKOUSHIK

RIYA YADAV

DISHA AHUJA

RISHIT GOEL

VANYA

KASHVEE SINGH

ROHAN YADAV

NEEV ARORA

BHOOMI AGGARWAL

RITVIK SEHRAWAT

HARSHIT BORADE

NIYATI KATHURIA

SAANVI

SUSHANT RAJPUT

NANDINI KUMARI
ANSH YADAV

MANVI GOYAL

SIMAR SINGH LAMBA

KANGAN RAO

GEET SAPRA

LAKSHAY RAO

SANSKRIT 100 4

KHUSHMEET NARWAL

ARISHA MALIK

AASHIMA KALRA

SHREYA JAIN

MATHEMATICS 99 4

ARISHA MALIK

SHREYA JAIN

YAMAN YADAV

GEET SAPRA



SCIENCE 100 2
LORENA KUNDALWAL

GEET SAPRA

SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 4

AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN

ARISHA MALIK

VANYA

SHREYA JAIN

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY / 

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

100 37

AMILIYA CHAUDHARY

GUNJAN YADAV

VANYA

YUVIKA MOR

SHREYA JAIN

PRACHI BATRA

NIYATI KATHURIA

HARSHIL SHARMA

SAANVI

SIMAR SINGH LAMBA

GEET SAPRA

ABHAYA

LORENA KUNDALWAL

KHUSHMEET NARWAL

DEVANSH GUPTA

SANCHI BAWEJA

ARISHA MALIK

VIDULA GANESH

KAPARTHI DIYA

ANSHIKA GARG

RIYA YADAV

EASHAN SINGLA

MAHI GUPTA

RADHIKA SINGH

RISHIKA BAJAJ

ANSHIKA JAIN

AYUSH MEHTA

NAITIK AGGARWAL
YAMAN YADAV

SEJAL YADAV

RIDHIMA

KRITI KAMRA

MANVI GOYAL

AVI KAUSHIK

DIVYANSH ARORA

KOMAL RAO

KANGAN RAO

PAINTING 99 1 TEJAS MADAN

HOME SCIENCE 97 1 MOKSHI SHARMA



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR -49,GURUGRAM

CONTACT NO: 0124-4227866, 01244255975  WEB: WWW.DAV49GURUGRAM.ORG EMAIL: INFO@DAV49GURUGRAM.ORG

SCHOOL TOPPERS

Congratulations to all the high achievers for their outstanding performance in the CBSE Examination 2022-23.

ARISHA MALIK
98.8%

LORENA KUNDALWAL
98.2%

SHREYA JAIN
99.4%

KHUSHMEET NARWAL
98.2%

RESULT ANALYSIS

NO. OF STUDENTS    APPEARED 188

QPI 86.7

PASS PERCENTAGE 100%

I DIVISIONS 185

II DIVISIONS 3

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS 167

STUDENTS SECURING 95% & ABOVE 37

STUDENTS SECURING 90% - 94.8% 42

98 %
Ist

DIVISIONS 

CROWNING GLORIES OF CLASS X 2022-2023 BATCH -95% AND ABOVE

Rishika Bajaj
96.8%

Radhika Singh
96.6%

Eshan Singla
96.2%

Abhaya
96%

Amiliya
96%

Vidula Ganesh
96%

Riya Yadav
96%

Harshit
95.6%

Pratibha 
95.6%

Saanvi
96%

Rohan Yadav
96%

Rishit Goel
95.8%

Arnav Agarwal
95.6%

Akshay Kumar
95.4%

Yaman Yadav
95.6%

Neev Arora
95.4%

Yuvika Mor
95.4%

Shivansh Garg
95.2%

Anushka
95.2%

Divyansh
95.2%

Simar Singh
95%

Shubhra 
95%

Aashima Kalra
97.8%

Vanya
97.6%

Ridhima
97.6%

Devansh
Gupta
97.2%

Kaparthi Diya
97.2%

Khushi Gogia
97%

Anshika Garg
96.8%

Geet Sapra
97%

Lakshay Rao
96.4%

Disha Ahuja
96.2%

Anshika Jain
96.4%
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